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(Details of FAA’s dealing with RTI Matters)

Name of the First - Department wise _ Telephone
Sl. » Designation , Address E-Mail Mob. No.
No| Appellate Authorities FAA’s Nos.
1. | Shri. Girish P Naik Secretary Adm.Deptt. N.M.P.T secretary@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2407438 | 8951048370
2 | Shri. Vinayaka Rao B.S | FA&CAO Finance Deptt. N.M.P.T facao@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2407353 | 9845121714
3 | Shri. Y.R.Belagal Traffic Manager | Traffic Deptt. N.M.P.T trafficmanager@nmpt.gov.in | 0824/2407440 | 9845121723
MarineDeptt. N.M.P.T dyconservator@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2407419| 9489269505
4 | Capt.S.R.Pattanayak Dy. Conservator
5 | Capt. S.R. Pattanayak | C.E(Civil)/st Civil Engg.Deptt. [ N.M.P.T dyconservator@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2407419 | 9489269505
Shri. Y.R-Belagal— C.M.E/St N.M.P.T
Mechanical trafficmanager@nmpt.gov.in | 0824/2407440( 9845121723
Engg.Deptt.
7 | Shri .Vinayaka Rao B.S. Medical Deptt. N.M.P.T facao@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2407353| 9845121714
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(Details of CPIO’s dealing with RTI Matters)

SI.N| Name of the Designation | Department wise| Address E-Mail Telephone No. | Mobile No.
0] CPIO's CPIO’s
1 | Smt.Vishalakshi Sr. Asst. Secy | Adm Deptt. N.M.P.T |Vvishalakshi.v@nmpt.gov.in 0824-2887208 9844823926
2 | Shri. Vivek M.C. AEE(Vigilance) | Vigilance N.M.P.T vivek.mc@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2408262 9481977260
Ms. Asha Kumari i i .= .
3 umart | Jr. Director(EDP) | Finance Deptt. N.M.P.T |asha.kumari@nmpt.gov.in 082412407142 | 9739537277
4 Capt. Gaurav Mathur | Dock Master Marine Deptt. N.M.P.T 0824/2407232 8790415134
marpol-res@nmpt.gov.in
nmptdm@gmail.com
5 Shri .Satish Kumar Sr.DTM Traffic Deptt. N.M.P.T [satish.kumar@nmpt.gov.in 0824/2408267 9892224909
Shri .Shashidhar T. i 0824/2887368
6 S.E(Civil) Civil Engg. Deptt. | N.mp.T | Shashidhar.koppad@nmpt.gov 9448344541
Koppad n 0824/2407341
7 Shri. Sringeshwara Superintending Mechanical N.M.P.T . . 9480600055
N.S Engineer Engg.Deptt. sringeswara.ns@nmpt.gov.in
8 Dr. Bharat Sr. M.O. Medical Deptt. N.M.P.T 0824/2407448 9845247058
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